
ATHENS SALONICA MACEDONIACRETEEPIRUSMake PELOPON.IONIAN ISL CENTRAL GR.AEGEAN ISL

PC REGISTRATIONS BY TERRITORY
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MakeTOTALTHRACETHESSALY

1384 53 139199243FIAT 9.1% 8.1% 6.6%11.2%8.5% 108 15.2% 109 9.5%142 10.1% FIAT2633 9.0%99 6.5%44 7.4%113 8.5%
1073 58 185275257HYUNDAI 7.0% 8.8% 8.7%15.4%9.0% 120 16.9% 70 6.1%274 19.4% HYUNDAI2619 8.9%121 8.0%39 6.6%147 11.1%
1401 58 26275235OPEL 9.2% 8.8% 12.4%4.2%8.2% 36 5.1% 81 7.0%98 6.9% OPEL2542 8.7%146 9.6%42 7.1%108 8.1%
1423 57 171115230TOYOTA 9.3% 8.7% 8.1%6.5%8.0% 30 4.2% 92 8.0%85 6.0% TOYOTA2477 8.4%137 9.0%43 7.2%94 7.1%
1070 48 168245253PEUGEOT 7.0% 7.3% 7.9%13.8%8.9% 63 8.9% 124 10.8%83 5.9% PEUGEOT2369 8.1%145 9.5%54 9.1%116 8.7%
1008 73 15890142VOLKS WAGEN 6.6% 11.1% 7.5%5.1%5.0% 31 4.4% 74 6.4%60 4.3% VOLKS WAGEN1888 6.4%122 8.0%37 6.2%93 7.0%
812 34 15450232NISSAN 5.3% 5.2% 7.3%2.8%8.1% 25 3.5% 76 6.6%98 6.9% NISSAN1710 5.8%93 6.1%53 8.9%83 6.3%
877 35 9463170FORD 5.8% 5.3% 4.4%3.5%5.9% 33 4.6% 117 10.1%32 2.3% FORD1665 5.7%100 6.6%49 8.2%95 7.2%

1032 30 1038096RENAULT 6.8% 4.6% 4.9%4.5%3.4% 27 3.8% 45 3.9%46 3.3% RENAULT1609 5.5%51 3.4%32 5.4%67 5.0%
948 24 8371135CITROEN 6.2% 3.7% 3.9%4.0%4.7% 37 5.2% 43 3.7%57 4.0% CITROEN1560 5.3%69 4.5%31 5.2%62 4.7%
721 47 12659171SEAT 4.7% 7.2% 6.0%3.3%6.0% 33 4.6% 83 7.2%45 3.2% SEAT1486 5.1%98 6.4%24 4.0%79 6.0%
666 13 9587106SUZUKI 4.4% 2.0% 4.5%4.9%3.7% 48 6.8% 34 2.9%115 8.2% SUZUKI1278 4.4%38 2.5%21 3.5%55 4.1%
237 20 4813070DAEWOO 1.6% 3.0% 2.3%7.3%2.4% 39 5.5% 22 1.9%97 6.9% DAEWOO748 2.5%38 2.5%27 4.5%20 1.5%
324 23 635091SKODA 2.1% 3.5% 3.0%2.8%3.2% 19 2.7% 30 2.6%20 1.4% SKODA739 2.5%51 3.4%30 5.1%38 2.9%
325 17 291845AUDI 2.1% 2.6% 1.4%1.0%1.6% 6 0.8% 9 0.8%4 0.3% AUDI510 1.7%32 2.1%6 1.0%19 1.4%
248 4 331959ALFA ROMEO 1.6% 0.6% 1.6%1.1%2.1% 6 0.8% 23 2.0%14 1.0% ALFA ROMEO448 1.5%27 1.8%3 0.5%12 0.9%
274 10 171741B.M.W. 1.8% 1.5% 0.8%1.0%1.4% 5 0.7% 19 1.6%7 0.5% B.M.W.434 1.5%23 1.5%6 1.0%15 1.1%
220 5 441836HONDA 1.4% 0.8% 2.1%1.0%1.3% 4 0.6% 13 1.1%10 0.7% HONDA416 1.4%24 1.6%16 2.7%26 2.0%
156 10 483345MITSUBISHI 1.0% 1.5% 2.3%1.9%1.6% 11 1.5% 23 2.0%27 1.9% MITSUBISHI407 1.4%14 0.9%14 2.4%26 2.0%
242 10 27847MERCEDES 1.6% 1.5% 1.3%0.4%1.6% 11 1.0%15 1.1% MERCEDES390 1.3%16 1.1%7 1.2%7 0.5%
106 4 281360KIA MOTORS 0.7% 0.6% 1.3%0.7%2.1% 2 0.3% 20 1.7%41 2.9% KIA MOTORS316 1.1%16 1.1%4 0.7%22 1.7%
160 31028CHRYSLER 1.1% 0.1%0.6%1.0% 2 0.3% 4 0.3%1 0.1% CHRYSLER217 0.7%8 0.5%1 0.1%
71 4 11106DAIHATSU 0.5% 0.6% 0.5%0.6%0.2% 13 1.8% 8 0.7%19 1.3% DAIHATSU153 0.5%6 0.4%2 0.3%3 0.2%
80 1 175SMART 0.5% 0.2% 1.0%0.2% 1 0.1% 1 0.1%4 0.3% SMART111 0.4%1 0.2%1 0.1%
56 5 376LADA 0.4% 0.8% 0.1%0.4%0.2% 3 0.4% 3 0.3%5 0.4% LADA111 0.4%16 1.1%1 0.2%6 0.5%
44 7 466ROVER 0.3% 1.1% 0.2%0.3%0.2% 3 0.4% 1 0.1%4 0.3% ROVER84 0.3%6 0.4%1 0.2%2 0.2%
46 345MAZDA 0.3% 0.1%0.2%0.2% 1 0.1% 1 0.1%1 0.1% MAZDA72 0.2%6 0.4%3 0.5%2 0.2%
13 4 12212LANCIA 0.1% 0.6% 0.6%0.1%0.4% 2 0.3% 10 0.9%3 0.2% LANCIA70 0.2%6 0.4%3 0.5%3 0.2%
42 1 245VOLVO 0.3% 0.2% 0.1%0.2%0.2% 1 0.1% 2 0.2% VOLVO64 0.2%4 0.3%3 0.2%
43 27SUBARU 0.3% 0.1%0.2% 1 0.1% SUBARU59 0.2%3 0.2%1 0.2%2 0.2%
34 13SAAB 0.2% 0.0%0.1% 1 0.1% 2 0.2% SAAB45 0.2%2 0.1%2 0.2%
30 14MINI 0.2% 0.1%0.1% 2 0.1% MINI39 0.1%2 0.2%
21 2 224LAND ROVER 0.1% 0.3% 0.1%0.1%0.1% 2 0.2%1 0.1% LAND ROVER38 0.1%2 0.1%2 0.2%
15 11JAGUAR 0.1% 0.1%0.0% JAGUAR17 0.1%
13GM 0.1% GM15 0.1%1 0.1%1 0.1%
11 1PORSCHE 0.1% 0.0% PORSCHE12 0.0%
9 1LEXUS 0.1% 0.0% LEXUS10 0.0%
2FERRARI 0.0% FERRARI2 0.0%

MORGAN 1 0.1% MORGAN1 0.0%
1MASERATI 0.0% MASERATI1 0.0%
15238 2858 21161781657 29365TOTAL 710 11531411 15205941327
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